ATTIVITA’ FORMATIVE LINGUA INGLESE LIVELLO B1

SECONDO SEMESTRE a.a.
2023-2024 — 32 ore totali
date

LUNEDI’ 4 MARZO 2024
GIOVEDI’ 7 MARZO 2024
LUNEDI’ 11 MARZO 2024
GIOVEDI’ 14 MARZO 2024
LUNEDI’ 18 MARZO 2024
GIOVEDI’ 21 MARZO 2024
GIOVEDI’ 4 APRILE 2024
LUNEDI’ 8 APRILE 2024
GIOVEDI’ 11 APRILE 2024
LUNEDI’ 15 APRILE 2024
GIOVEDI’ 18 APRILE 2024
LUNEDI’ 22 APRILE 2024
LUNEDI’ 29 APRILE 2024
GIOVEDI’ 2 MAGGIO 2024
LUNEDI’ 6 MAGGIO 2024
GIOVEDI 9 MAGGIO 2024

anno accademico 2023-2024

orario

9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00
9.00-11.00

competenze

Reading & Writing
Listening & Speaking
Reading & Writing
Listening & Speaking
Reading & Writing
Listening & Speaking
Listening & Speaking
Reading & Writing
Listening & Speaking
Reading & Writing
Listening & Speaking
Reading & Writing
Reading & Writing
Listening & Speaking
Reading & Writing
Listening & Speaking



